
Deconectari programate Ungheni - 24.02.2025-02.03.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

24-02-2025
08:30:00

24-02-2025
16:00:00

S.AGRONOMOVCA: PARTIAL PT645PR10F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

24-02-2025
08:30:00

24-02-2025
12:00:00

S.BUMBATA: PARTIAL PT698CT7F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

24-02-2025
08:30:00

24-02-2025
16:00:00

S.COSTULENI EXTRAVILAN PT266VM14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2025
08:30:00

24-02-2025
16:00:00

S.COSTULENI EXTRAVILAN PT282VM14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2025
08:30:00

24-02-2025
15:00:00

OR. CORNESTI: PARTIAL PT585CT5

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

24-02-2025
12:30:00

24-02-2025
16:00:00

S.BUMBATA: PARTIAL PT698CT7F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

25-02-2025
08:00:00

25-02-2025
16:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA PARTIAL PT40UN11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2025
08:00:00

25-02-2025
16:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA PARTIAL PT60UN11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2025
08:00:00

25-02-2025
16:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA PARTIAL PT252UN11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2025
08:00:00

25-02-2025
16:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA PARTIAL PT784UN11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2025
08:30:00

25-02-2025
16:00:00

S.PETRESTI: PARTIAL PT109CP17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2025
08:30:00

25-02-2025
16:00:00

S.PETRESTI: PARTIAL PT207CP17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2025
08:30:00

25-02-2025
16:00:00

OR. CORNESTI: PARTIAL S.POIANA: S.MIRCESTI: PT501CT2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2025
08:30:00

25-02-2025
16:00:00

OR. CORNESTI: PARTIAL S.POIANA: S.MIRCESTI: PT502CT2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2025
08:30:00

25-02-2025
16:00:00

OR. CORNESTI: PARTIAL S.POIANA: S.MIRCESTI: PT512CT2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2025
08:30:00

25-02-2025
16:00:00

OR. CORNESTI: PARTIAL S.POIANA: S.MIRCESTI: PT634CT2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2025
08:30:00

25-02-2025
16:00:00

OR. CORNESTI EXTRAVILAN PT512CT2

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

25-02-2025
08:30:00

25-02-2025
16:00:00

OR. CORNESTI: PARTIAL S.POIANA: S.MIRCESTI: PT637CT2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2025
08:30:00

25-02-2025
16:00:00

OR. CORNESTI: PARTIAL S.POIANA: S.MIRCESTI: PT650CT2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2025
08:30:00

25-02-2025
16:00:00

OR. CORNESTI: PARTIAL S.POIANA: S.MIRCESTI: PT668CT2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2025
08:30:00

25-02-2025
16:00:00

OR. CORNESTI: PARTIAL S.POIANA: S.MIRCESTI: PT681CT2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2025
08:30:00

25-02-2025
16:00:00

OR. CORNESTI: PARTIAL S.POIANA: S.MIRCESTI: PT690CT2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

25-02-2025
08:30:00

25-02-2025
16:00:00

OR. CORNESTI: PARTIAL S.POIANA: S.MIRCESTI: PT704CT2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2025
08:30:00

25-02-2025
16:00:00

OR. CORNESTI: PARTIAL S.POIANA: S.MIRCESTI: PT725CT2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2025
08:30:00

25-02-2025
16:00:00

OR. CORNESTI: PARTIAL S.POIANA: S.MIRCESTI: PT771CT2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2025
08:30:00

26-02-2025
16:00:00

S.MEDELENI: PT113CP14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2025
08:30:00

26-02-2025
16:00:00

S.MEDELENI: PT206CP14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2025
08:30:00

26-02-2025
12:00:00

S.HIRCESTI: PARTIAL PT561CT8F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

26-02-2025
08:30:00

26-02-2025
15:00:00

OR. CORNESTI STR. ST.CEL.MARE:42;46 I.CREANGA:1;8 M.
EMINESCU:3;6;14;17;23;29;33;35 V ALECSANDRI:25
EROILOR:2

PT514CT7

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

26-02-2025
12:30:00

26-02-2025
16:00:00

S.HIRCESTI: PARTIAL PT561CT8F4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

27-02-2025
08:30:00

27-02-2025
12:00:00

S.MINZATESTI: PARTIAL PT562CT8F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

27-02-2025
08:30:00

27-02-2025
16:00:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT357GH6F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

27-02-2025
08:30:00

27-02-2025
16:00:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT357GH6F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

27-02-2025
08:30:00

27-02-2025
12:00:00

OR. CORNESTI STR. ST.CEL.MARE:20;32 M.
EMINESCU:61;67 V LUPU:31 M.KOGALNICEANU:22;26

PT545CT5

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

PT-10/0.4
KV

27-02-2025
12:30:00

27-02-2025
16:00:00

OR. CORNESTI EXTRAVILAN PT568CT1

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

PT-10/0.4
KV

27-02-2025
12:30:00

27-02-2025
16:00:00

S.MINZATESTI: PARTIAL PT562CT8F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

27-02-2025
12:30:00

27-02-2025
16:00:00

S.MINZATESTI: PARTIAL PT562CT8F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

28-02-2025
08:30:00

28-02-2025
16:00:00

S.TESCURENI: PARTIAL PT588PR10F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

28-02-2025
08:30:00

28-02-2025
16:00:00

S.REZINA: PARTIAL
PT158PD2
1F3

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

28-02-2025
08:30:00

28-02-2025
12:00:00

S.BUMBATA: PARTIAL PT710PR7F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV


